Tagore International School

Season 2021-22

| Holiday Date Day Name Of Holiday
1 14-04-2021 Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar
| Jayanti
21-04-2021 Wednesday Ramnavmi
- 125-04-2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti
14-05-2021 Friday Parsuram Jayanti
14-05-2021 Friday Id-ul-Fitar
13-06-2021 Sunday Maharana Pratap
. Jayanti
119-07-2021 To FA1
24-07-2021
21-07-2021 Wednesday Id-Ul-Juha
15-08-2021 Sunday Independence day
19-08-2021 Thursday Mohram
22-08-2021 Sunday Rakshabandhan
30-08-2021 Monday Janmashthmi
16-09-2021 Thursday Ramdev Jayanti
/Teja Dashmi
20-09-2021 To FA2
25-09-2021
02-10-2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti :
107-10-2021 Thursday Navratra Sthapna
13-10-2021 Wednesday Durga Asthmi
15-10-2021 Friday Vijaya Dashmi
19-10-2021 Tuesday Bara wafat
04-11-2021 Thursday Dipawali o7l
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Season -_2021-22

05-11-2021

| Friday | Gowardhan Pooja
06-11-2021 Saturday Bhaiya Duj
15-11-2021 To SAl
25-11-2021
19-11-2021 Friday Guru Nanak
Jayanti
25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas Day
01-01-2022 Saturday New Year Day
09-01-2022 Sunday Guru Govind singh
Jayanti
14-01-2022 Friday Makar sakranti
117-01-2022 To FA3
22-01-2022
23-01-2022 Sunday Subhash Chandra
' Bose Jayanti
26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day
01-03-2022 Tuesday Maha shiv Ratri
19-03-2022 Saturday Holi
22-03-2022 To SA2
31-03-2022
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